Anthony Vinciquerra

Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures Business,

July

July
January
November

June

December
June
September

September

Sony Group Corporation

Chairman and CEO, Sony Pictures Entertainment Inc.

1986
1990
1993
1995
1997

2001
2002
2008
2011

June 2017 to present

June

June 2018

June

2017

2020

April 2021 to present

General Sales Manager, WBZ-TV in Boston

Vice President and Station Manager, WBZ-TV in Boston
President and General Manager, KYW-TV in Philadelphia
Executive Vice President, CBS Television Group

Executive Vice President and Chief Operating Officer, Hearst-
Argyle Television

President, Fox Television Network

President and CEO, Fox Networks Group

Chairman, Fox Networks Group

Senior Advisor to Texas Pacific Group in Technology, Media and
Telecom Sectors

Chairman and CEO, Sony Pictures Entertainment Inc.

Business Executive, Sony Corporation®

*As of April 2021, Sony Corporation has changed its company
name to "Sony Group Corporation".

Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures Business,
Sony Corporation

Senior Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures
Business, Sony Corporation

Senior Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures

Business, Sony Group Corporation

[as of April 2024]



