Anthony Vinciquerra Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures Business, Sony Group Corporation Chairman and CEO, Sony Pictures Entertainment Inc.

July	1986	General Sales Manager, WBZ-TV in Boston
July	1990	Vice President and Station Manager, WBZ-TV in Boston
January	1993	President and General Manager, KYW-TV in Philadelphia
November	1995	Executive Vice President, CBS Television Group
June	1997	Executive Vice President and Chief Operating Officer, Hearst-
		Argyle Television
December	2001	President, Fox Television Network
June	2002	President and CEO, Fox Networks Group
September	2008	Chairman, Fox Networks Group
September	2011	Senior Advisor to Texas Pacific Group in Technology, Media and
		Telecom Sectors
June 2017 to present		Chairman and CEO, Sony Pictures Entertainment Inc.
June	2017	Business Executive, Sony Corporation*
		*As of April 2021, Sony Corporation has changed its company
		name to "Sony Group Corporation".
June 2018		Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures Business,
		Sony Corporation
June	2020	Senior Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures
		Business, Sony Corporation
April 2021 to present		Senior Executive Vice President, Officer in charge of Pictures
		Business, Sony Group Corporation

[as of April 2024]